W N =

Schmidt
Woll
Woll

Woll

Zimmerstutzen Schiitzenkreis Kusel e.V.

Mannschaft Schiitzenklasse
Verein Einzelergebnisse

SC Altenglan 200 177 155

Einzel Schiitzenklasse

Name Verein MNr. Serie
Rene SC Altenglan 1 68 67
Eike-Henrik SC Altenglan 1 60 59
Mark-Oliver SC Altenglan 1 52 52

Einzel Damenklasse

Name Verein MNr. Serie

Sabine SC Altenglan 1 78 74

65
58
51

76

Ergebnis

532

Ergebnis

200
177
155

Ergebnis

228
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GroR
Schmidt
Klink
Schneider

Reiser

2 Schafer

Koch

Name

Achim
Michael
Rene
Michael

Name

Karl-Heinrich
Gerhard
Hans-Jurgen

Mannschaft Altersklasse

Verein Einzelergebnisse
SC Altenglan 2 232 223 220
SC Altenglan 1 229 220 198
Einzel Altersklasse
Verein MNr. Serie
SV Wahnwegen 85 86
SC Altenglan 1 76 77
SC Altenglan 1 74 75
SC Altenglan 1 65 66
Einzel Seniorenklasse |

Verein MNTr. Serie

SC Altenglan 2 77 78
SC Altenglan 2 75 75
SC Altenglan 2 73 72

88
76
71
67

77
73
75

Ergebnis

675
647

Ergebnis

259
229
220
198

Ergebnis

232
223
220



